Public Data - A

32687-AA | Supercut 12x250 ML en,de,nl,fr

Product Name

Part Number - Extended

Part Number - Short
Languages on Label

Product Functionality
Packaging Description

Net Volume (Liter)

Quantity per Carton (if>1)
Part Gross Weight (Kilogram)
Weight Per Carton (Kilogram)
Parts Per Pallet

EAN Code Single Part

EAN Code Carton

Part Dimension - Width (mm)

Supercut
32687-AA
32687

EN DE NL FR
Lubricants
Aerosol

25

12

.2861

3.4332

1440
5412386063800
5412386857379
52



Product Name

Part Dimension - Depth (mm)
Part Dimension - Height (mm)
Carton Dimension - Width (mm)
Carton Dimension - Depth (mm)
Carton Dimension - Height (mm)
GHS - Signal Word

GHS - Hazard & Precautionary Statements

GHS - Hazard Pictograms
Intrastat / Tariff Code

UN Hazard Code

Road Tunnel Code
Hazard Class

Waste Category Code - Part

Supercut
52

197

223

168

197
Warning

Flammable
aerosol.
Pressurised
container: May
burst if heated.
May cause an
allergic skin
reaction.

GHS02 GHS07
27101991
AEROSOLS
(D)

2.1

16 05 04



